Deluxe Cork Portfolio A4 With Pen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

KEEP ALL YOUR WORK ESSENTIALS ORGANISED IN THIS
BEAUTIFUL A4 CORK PORTFOLIO WITH BLACK DETAILS. INSIDE
YOU WILL FIND 1 BIG SLEEVE POCKET, 1 PHONE POCKET, 2
ADDITIONAL POCKETS, 4 CARD SLOTS AND A PEN LOOP.
INCLUDING MATCHING CORK AND WHEATSTRAW PEN PLUS
RECYCLED PAPER NOTEPAD. THE NOTEPAD CONTAINS 20
SHEETS CREAM COLOURED LINED 80GM/S RECYCLED PAPER.
ELASTIC CLOSURE. COMES IN KRAFT GIFT BOX.

BRAND
MATERIAL
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Cork

Polyester

brown

1345

CO2 Engraving

519

654

Gift box

3.1X26.3X33

34.5X27X32.5

10

4202929890

CHN

1.89
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