## **Deluxe Cork Portfolio A4 With Pen**



KEEP ALL YOUR WORK ESSENTIALS ORGANISED IN THIS
BEAUTIFUL A4 CORK PORTFOLIO WITH BLACK DETAILS. INSIDE
YOU WILL FIND 1 BIG SLEEVE POCKET, 1 PHONE POCKET, 2
ADDITIONAL POCKETS, 4 CARD SLOTS AND A PEN LOOP.
INCLUDING MATCHING CORK AND WHEATSTRAW PEN PLUS
RECYCLED PAPER NOTEPAD. THE NOTEPAD CONTAINS 20
SHEETS CREAM COLOURED LINED 80GM/S RECYCLED PAPER.
ELASTIC CLOSURE. COMES IN KRAFT GIFT BOX.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Cork
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Polyester
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	1345
PRINT METHOD	CO2 Engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	519
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	654
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	3.1X26.3X33
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	34.5X27X32.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	10
INTRACODE	4202929890
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.89
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Portfolios & Notebooks
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Portfolios
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI